
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the Prefiled Direct Testimony of 
Douglas D. Wheelwright was filed with the Public Service Commission of Utah and 
distributed by email this 28th day of August 2014 on the following in Utah Docket 14-
057-19: 

In the Matter of the Formal Complaint Against Questar Gas Company Regarding 
Nomination Procedures and Practices for Transportation Service Customers. 

 
 

 
Questar Gas Company: 

Colleen Larkin Bell     Colleen.bell@questar.com 
Jenniffer Nelson Clark    Jennifer.clark@questar.com 
Barrie McKay     Barrie.mckay@questar.com 
 

Division of Public Utilities: 
 Patricia Schmid     pschmid@utah.gov  
           Justin Jetter      jjetter@utah.gov 

Chris Parker      chrisparker@utah.gov 
Artie Powell      wpowell@utah.gov 
Carolyn Roll      croll@utah.gov 
Douglas Wheelwright    dwheelwright@utah.gov 
Dennis Miller      dennismiller@utah.gov 
 

Office of Consumer Services: 
Brent Coleman     brentcoleman@utah.gov 
Michele Beck      mbeck@utah.gov 
Danny Martinez     dannymartinez@utah.gov 
 

Utah Association of Energy Users: 
 Gary Dodge      gdodoge@hjdlaw.com 
           Kevin Higgins     khiggins@energystrat.com 

Neal Townsend     ntownsend@energystrat.com 
 

Nucor Steel: 
 Damon E Xenopoulos    dex@bbrslaw.com 

Jeremy R. Cook     jrc@pkhlawyers.com 
 

Federal Executive Agencies: 
 Karen White      Karen.White.13@us.af.mil 

Christopher Thompson           Christopher.Thompson.5@us.af.mil  
Gregory Fike      Gregory.Fike@us.af.mil 
Thomas Jernigan     Thomas.Jernigan@us.af.mil 
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US Magnesium: 
 Roger Swenson     Roger.swenson@prodigy.net 
     
 
Summit Energy: 
 Larry R. Williams     larry@summitcorp.net 
 
Utility Cost Management Consultants: 
 Floyd J. Rigby     FloydR@ucmc-usa.com 

Travis R. Rigby     TravisR@ucmc-usa.com 
Bruce Floyd Rigby     Bruce@ucmc-usa.com 
 

The Home Builders Association of the State of Utah: 
 Ross Ford      ross@utahhba.com 
 
Dunford Bakers, Inc.: 
 Dale Hatch      dhatch@dunfordbakers.com 
 
Utah Asphalt Pavement Association: 
 Douglas E. Griffith     dgriffith@keslerrust.com 

Reed Ryan      reed@utahasphalt.org 
 

Emery County Economic Development: 
 Michael McCandless    mikem@emery.utah.gov 

David Blackwell     daveb@emery.utah.gov 
 

Industrial Gas Users: 
 William J. Evans     bevans@parsonsbehle.com  

Vicki M. Baldwin     vbaldwin@parsonsbehle.com 
 

Shell Energy North America (US), L.P.: 
 Katherine B. Edwards    kbe@kbelaw.com 

John Paul Floom     jpf@kbelaw.com 
Erica L. Rancilio     elr@kbelaw.com 
Amy Gold      Amy.gold@shell.com 
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